
2026 IBSA Judo World Cup Tbilisi
Tbilisi (GEO), 24-25 Mar 2026

Event
Report

Page 1/23 ippon.org v4.4   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 25-Mar-2026 - 14:08:31

163 competitors  from 24 nations

69 Women (42.33%)

94 Men (57.67%)

J1M -70 kg J1M -81 kg J1M -95 kg J1M +95 kg J2M -70 kg J2M -81 kg J2M -95 kg J2M +95 kg m

18 16 12 7 15 12 8 6 94

J1W -52 kg J1W -60 kg J1W -70 kg J1W +70 kg J2W -52 kg J2W -60 kg J2W -70 kg J2W +70 kg w

13 8 7 7 7 9 7 11 69

Continent AJU EJU JUA OJU PJC Total

Nations 1 14 5 3 24

Competitors 3 75 47 23 163

Schedule day 1 day 2

Date 24 Mar 25 Mar

Start 10:00 10:00

Finals 15:30 14:00



2026 IBSA Judo World Cup Tbilisi
Tbilisi (GEO), 24-25 Mar 2026 Men

Final Results
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J1M -70 kg
1. BOLOGA, Florin Alexandru ROU

2. CAMANNI, Dong Dong ITA

3. GAMJASHVILI, Giorgi GEO

3. NURDAULETOV, Assylan KAZ

5. RODRIGUES, Armindo FRA

5. RUDENKO, Viktor NPA

7. AKBAROV, Ibrokhimjon UZB

7. MAGOMEDOV, Magomedzakir NPA

J1M -81 kg
1. BAGDAVADZE, Saba GEO

2. JONARD, Cyril D FRA

3. GERONIMO SILVA, Danilo David BRA

3. YAVUZ, Gokce TUR

5. ALY, Mahmoud EGY

5. ZHUZHGOV, Aleksandr NPA

7. LEE, Minwoo KOR

7. MAMEDOV, Shokhrukh UZB

J1M -95 kg
1. ABDURAKHMANOV, Saado NPA

2. SELIVANOV, Pavel NPA

3. ABDIEV, Turgun UZB

3. POWELL, Daniel GBR

5. CIMCILER, Yasin TUR

5. SAFAK, Samet TUR

7. OBI, Philippe FRA

7. TEODORI, Valerio Romano ITA

J1M +95 kg
1. DE ARAUJO, Wilians BRA

2. UTEPOV, Yerlan KAZ

3. ONALBEK, Baglanbek KAZ

3. RAYIMOV, Ulmas UZB

5. BICER, Gokhan TUR

5. KIPSHIDZE, Ramini GEO

7. HUSEYNOV, Mehman AZE

7.

J2M -70 kg
1. NURMAKHANULY, Ibragim KAZ

2. NURILLAEV, Kemran UZB

3. IBANEZ BANON, Sergio ESP

3. ZURABIANI, Zurab GEO

5. DA SILVA, Thiego BRA

5. KHORAVA, Davyd UKR

7. BALCOU, Youn FRA

7. CIFTCI, Recep TUR

J2M -81 kg
1. KULMURZA, Bexultan KAZ

2. CANNIZZARO, Simone ITA

3. GUGAVA, Levan GEO

3. MOLLOY, Evan GBR

5. BAREIKIS, Osvaldas LTU

5. SMAGULULY, Galymzhan KAZ

7. IKROMOV, Shokhruz UZB

7. KIM, Donghoon KOR

J2M -95 kg
1. KAROMATOV, Davurkhon UZB

2. CASANOVA, Marcelo BRA

3. GORAL, Daniel Rafael GER

3. SAADUEV, Magomedkhabib NPA

5. GERBOLES LOPES, Inigo ESP

5. SEVINC, Hidayet TUR

7. AKHMEDOV, Akhmed KAZ

7. NURKABAYEV, Yermek KAZ

J2M +95 kg
1. CHIKOIDZE, Revaz GEO

2. GOGOTCHURI, Zviad GEO

3. AMORIM DE SOUZA, Felipe BRA

3. SHUKURBEKOV, Zhurkamyrza KAZ

5. DE LARMINAT, Alban FRA

5. MAGOMEDOV, Ilias NPA

7.

7.



2026 IBSA Judo World Cup Tbilisi
Tbilisi (GEO), 24-25 Mar 2026 Women

Final Results
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J1W -52 kg
1. DE ANDRADE, Rosicleide BRA

2. BABAEVA, Bonu UZB

3. GAGNE, Priscilla CAN

3. MANZANERO RUIZ, Maria ESP

5. DAWOUD, Omnia EGY

5. POTAPOVA, Victoria NPA

7. ELMALI, Havva TUR

7. ORTIZ CARREON, Jocelyn Atziri MEX

J1W -60 kg
1. NASYROVA, Alsu NPA

2. USLU HAJABIPOUR, Merve TUR

3. HAVRYSIUK, Anzhela UKR

3. TOIROVA, Fotima UZB

5. GORMLEY, Evie D GBR

5. SILVA, Larissa BRA

7. ABDINAZAROVA, Elnara KAZ

7. ALI, Maha EGY

J1W -70 kg
1. SOUZA DE FREITAS, Brenda BRA

2. PASCHALIDOU, Theodora GRE

3. SALAVE, Renuka Narayan IND

3. TASKIN, Esmer TUR

5. KUJULOVA, Dinara KAZ

5. SHARMA, Avidha IND

7. POZILJONOVA, Khosiyatkhon UZB

7.

J1W +70 kg
1. HARNYK, Anastasiia UKR

2. DE FREITAS, Millena BRA

3. ERGASHEVA, Feruza UZB

3. ZOAGA, Erika BRA

5. AKIN GUNES, Nazan TUR

5. ISMIYEVA, Khatira AZE

7. NOH, Wonhee KOR

7.

J2W -52 kg
1. AURIERES, Sandrine FRA

2. STEPANIUK, Alesia NPA

3. BOZDEMIR, Zeynep TUR

3. KOKILA IND

5. BRUSSIG, Carmen SUI

5. EKE, Cahide TUR

7. ABSALIAMOVA, Adilia NPA

7.

J2W -60 kg
1. STAKANOVA, Daria NPA

2. THAL, Isabell GER

3. FEDOSSOVA, Dayana KAZ

3. KHODJAEVA, Kumushkhon UZB

5. ARCE PAYNO, Marta ESP

5. ATASAYAR, Gulhan TUR

7. HUNG, Joan Hui Xin SGP

7. YESILYURT, Dondu TUR

J2W -70 kg
1. MALDONADO, Alana BRA

2. CETE ARTAR, Duygu TUR

3. AZELIONYTE, Monika LTU

3. LEZE, Prescillia FRA

5. DUMITRESCU, Cristina ROU

5. GILIGASHVILI, Ketevan GEO

7. GULSHAN IND

7.

J2W +70 kg
1. SILVA, Rebeca BRA

2. EMMERICH, Meg BRA

3. COSTA, Carolina ITA

3. PARMONOVA, Mokhinur UZB

5. KALDANI, Ina GEO

5. TAYLOR, Kirsten GBR

7. BLOO, Loes NED

7. DEEPAK RANI IND



2026 IBSA Judo World Cup Tbilisi
Tbilisi (GEO), 24-25 Mar 2026 Medals

Total
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1st place 2nd place 3rd place 5th place 7th place

1. BRA Brazil 5 3 3 2 0

2. NPA Neutral Paralympic Athletes 3 2 1 4 2

3. KAZ Kazakhstan 2 1 4 2 3

4. GEO Georgia 2 1 3 3 0

5. UZB Uzbekistan 1 2 6 0 4

6. FRA France 1 1 1 2 2

7. UKR Ukraine 1 0 1 1 0

8. ROU Romania 1 0 0 1 0

9. TUR Turkiye 2 3 7 3

10. ITA Italy 2 1 0 1

11. GER Germany 1 1 0 0

12. GRE Greece 1 0 0 0

13. ESP Spain 2 2 0

13. GBR Great Britain 2 2 0

15. IND India 2 1 2

16. LTU Lithuania 1 1 0

17. CAN Canada 1 0 0

18. EGY Egypt 2 1

19. AZE Azerbaijan 1 1

20. SUI Switzerland 1 0

21. KOR Republic of Korea 3

22. MEX Mexico 1

22. NED Netherlands 1

22. SGP Singapore 1

24 nations in this event

24 nations with places 1st-7th ( = 100% )

17 nations with medals ( = 71% )
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Tbilisi (GEO), 24-25 Mar 2026 Statistics
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Contest with score 98.2% 1.8% No score

Win by score 98.2% 1.8% Win by penalty

Win by ippon 81.9% 18.1% Win without ippon

Win by direct ippon 75.1% 24.9% Win different

Win by waza-ari awasete ippon 6.8% 93.2% Win different

Win by single waza-ari 7.2% 92.8% Win by ippon or penalty

Win by yuko 9% 91% Win different

Win by 3 shido 1.8% 98.2% Win different

Win by direct Hansoku-make 0% 100%

Golden Score 8.1% 91.9%



2026 IBSA Judo World Cup Tbilisi
Tbilisi (GEO), 24-25 Mar 2026 Statistics
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J1M -70 kg J1M -81 kg J1M -95 kg J1M +95 kg J2M -70 kg J2M -81 kg J2M -95 kg J2M +95 kg J1W -52 kg J1W -60 kg J1W -70 kg J1W +70 kg J2W -52 kg J2W -60 kg J2W -70 kg J2W +70 kg Men Women Total

Competitors 18 16 12 7 15 12 8 6 13 8 7 7 7 9 7 11 94 69 163
Contests 25 23 17 9 21 15 11 7 18 11 9 9 9 13 9 15 128 93 221

Contests with positive score 25 23 16 9 21 15 10 6 18 11 9 9 9 13 9 14 125 92 217
Contests with positive score % 100% 100% 94.1% 100% 100% 100% 90.9% 85.7% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 93.3% 97.7% 98.9% 98.2%

Wins by positive score 25 23 16 9 21 15 10 6 18 11 9 9 9 13 9 14 125 92 217
Wins by positive score % 100% 100% 94.1% 100% 100% 100% 90.9% 85.7% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 93.3% 97.7% 98.9% 98.2%

Wins by Ippon 22 21 11 8 14 11 9 5 12 9 9 9 7 12 9 13 101 80 181
Wins by Ippon % 88% 91.3% 64.7% 88.9% 66.7% 73.3% 81.8% 71.4% 66.7% 81.8% 100% 100% 77.8% 92.3% 100% 86.7% 78.9% 86% 81.9%

Wins by Waza-ari awasete Ippon 2 5 1 2 2 1 2 10 5 15
Wins by Waza-ari awasete Ippon % 8% 21.7% 0% 0% 0% 6.7% 18.2% 0% 11.1% 9.1% 0% 0% 0% 15.4% 0% 0% 7.8% 5.4% 6.8%

Wins by waza-ari 1 2 3 1 4 1 1 3 13 3 16
Wins by waza-ari % 4% 8.7% 17.6% 11.1% 19% 6.7% 9.1% 0% 16.7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10.2% 3.2% 7.2%

Wins by yuko 2 2 3 3 1 3 2 2 1 1 11 9 20
Wins by yuko % 8% 0% 11.8% 0% 14.3% 20% 0% 14.3% 16.7% 18.2% 0% 0% 22.2% 7.7% 0% 6.7% 8.6% 9.7% 9%

Waza-ari 8 5 5 3 5 3 3 1 4 4 4 1 2 3 33 18 51
Yuko 10 16 8 5 21 7 8 1 9 13 12 6 3 5 0 5 76 53 129

Positive Scores 32 31 16 11 19 15 14 6 18 10 13 13 8 16 9 16 144 103 247
Average positive Scores 1.3 1.3 0.9 1.2 0.9 1 1.3 0.9 1 0.9 1.4 1.4 0.9 1.2 1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1

Shido 7 13 16 8 16 16 10 10 16 5 1 1 6 4 17 96 50 146
Average shido per contest 0.3 0.6 0.9 0.9 0.8 1.1 0.9 1.4 0.9 0.5 0.1 0.1 0.7 0.3 0 1.1 0.8 0.5 0.7

Wins by 3 shido for opponent 1 1 1 1 3 1 4
Wins by 3 shido for opponent % 0% 0% 5.9% 0% 0% 0% 9.1% 14.3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6.7% 2.3% 1.1% 1.8%

Direct Hansoku-make
Direct HSKM (Out of tournament)

Golden Score 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 11 7 18
Golden Score % 8% 4.3% 11.8% 22.2% 9.5% 13.3% 0% 0% 11.1% 0% 0% 0% 22.2% 7.7% 0% 13.3% 8.6% 7.5% 8.1%

Osae-komi 7 8 5 4 7 1 2 3 5 6 8 6 4 7 9 7 37 52 89
Fusen-gachi 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 3 6 9



2026 IBSA Judo World Cup Tbilisi
Tbilisi (GEO), 24-25 Mar 2026 Nations

Overview
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J1M -70 J1M -81 J1M -95 J1M +95 J2M -70 J2M -81 J2M -95 J2M +95 m J1W -52 J1W -60 J1W -70 J1W +70 J2W -52 J2W -60 J2W -70 J2W +70 w total

1. AZE Azerbaijan 2 1 1 1 5 1 1 2 7

2. BRA Brazil 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 10 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 10 20

3. CAN Canada 1 1 1 1 2

CHN Peoples Republic of China 0 0 0

CRO Croatia 0 0 0

4. EGY Egypt 1 1 1 1 2 3

5. ESP Spain 1 1 2 1 1 2 4

6. FRA France 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 2 7

7. GBR Great Britain 1 1 2 1 1 2 4

8. GEO Georgia 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 11 1 1 2 13

9. GER Germany 1 1 1 1 2

10. GRE Greece 0 1 1 1

HUN Hungary 0 0 0

11. IND India 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 6 8

12. ITA Italy 1 1 1 1 4 2 2 6

JPN Japan 0 0 0

13. KAZ Kazakhstan 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 13 2 1 1 1 5 18

14. KOR Republic of Korea 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 5

15. LTU Lithuania 1 1 1 1 2

16. MEX Mexico 0 1 1 1

MKD North Macedonia 0 0 0

17. NED Netherlands 1 1 1 1 2

18. NPA Neutral Paralympic Athletes 2 2 2 1 1 1 9 2 1 2 1 6 15

19. ROU Romania 1 1 2 1 1 3

20. SGP Singapore 0 1 1 1

SLO Slovenia 0 0 0

21. SUI Switzerland 0 1 1 1

TUN Tunisia 0 0 0

22. TUR Turkiye 1 1 2 1 2 1 8 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 9 17

23. UKR Ukraine 1 1 2 4 1 1 2 6

24. UZB Uzbekistan 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 8 2 1 1 1 1 1 7 15

18 16 12 7 15 12 8 6 94 13 8 7 7 7 9 7 11 69 163



2026 IBSA Judo World Cup Tbilisi
Tbilisi (GEO), 24-25 Mar 2026

J1M -70 kg
18 Judoka

25-Mar-2026 - 14:08:31 ippon.org v4.4   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

BOLOGA, Florin Alexandru

GAMJASHVILI, Giorgi

RZAZADE, Abdularrahman

RUDNYK, Mykola

TASHEKENOV, Temirbolat

RUDENKO, Viktor

PARMAR, Kapil

DE SOUZA, Deyverson

AKBAROV, Ibrokhimjon

CAMANNI, Dong Dong

SLOOT, Seb

MAGOMEDOV, Magomedzakir

YILDIRIM, Kadir

DE OLIVEIRA, Elielton

NURDAULETOV, Assylan

RODRIGUES, Armindo

MURADOV, Ismayil

KHARAISHVILI, Luka

ROU

GEO

AZE

UKR

KAZ

NPA

IND

BRA

UZB

ITA

NED

NPA

TUR

BRA

KAZ

FRA

AZE

GEO

BOLOGA, F.  (ROU)

GAMJASHVILI, G.  (GEO)

RUDNYK, Mykola  (UKR)

TASHEKENOV, T.  (KAZ)

RUDENKO, Viktor  (NPA)

PARMAR, Kapil  (IND)

DE SOUZA, D.  (BRA)

AKBAROV, I.  (UZB)

CAMANNI, D.  (ITA)

SLOOT, Seb  (NED)

MAGOMEDOV, M.  (NPA)

YILDIRIM, Kadir  (TUR)

NURDAULETOV, A.  (KAZ)

RODRIGUES, A.  (FRA)

MURADOV, Ismayil  (AZE)

KHARAISHVILI, L.  (GEO)

BOLOGA, F.  (ROU)

RUDNYK, Mykola  (UKR)

RUDENKO, Viktor  (NPA)

AKBAROV, I.  (UZB)

CAMANNI, D.  (ITA)

MAGOMEDOV, M.  (NPA)

RODRIGUES, A.  (FRA)

KHARAISHVILI, L.  (GEO)

BOLOGA, F.  (ROU)

RUDENKO, Viktor  (NPA)

CAMANNI, D.  (ITA)

RODRIGUES, A.  (FRA)

BOLOGA, F.  (ROU)

CAMANNI, D.  (ITA)

BOLOGA, F.  (ROU)

000  / 101        1:12

100 s1 / 000        1:13

012  / 000 s2       4:00

100  / 000        1:38

100  / 000        2:36

000  / 001        5:21

100  / 010 s1       1:28

110  / 010        1:20

000  / 100        0:49

000  / 100        2:41

100  / 000        1:57

100  / 000 s1       4:07

100  / 000        0:30

110  / 000        0:23

001 s1 / 000 s1       4:00

111  / 000        0:58

100  / 000        1:15

GAMJASHVILI, Giorgi

PARMAR, Kapil

SLOOT, Seb

NURDAULETOV, Assylan

GEO

IND

NED

KAZ

GAMJASHVILI, G.  (GEO)

RUDNYK, Mykola  (UKR)

PARMAR, Kapil  (IND)

AKBAROV, I.  (UZB)

SLOOT, Seb  (NED)

MAGOMEDOV, M.  (NPA)

NURDAULETOV, A.  (KAZ)

KHARAISHVILI, L.  (GEO)

100  / 000        1:27

011  / 100        1:19

000  / 100        0:53

100  / 000        0:22

GAMJASHVILI, G.  (GEO)

AKBAROV, I.  (UZB)

MAGOMEDOV, M.  (NPA)

NURDAULETOV, A.  (KAZ)

GAMJASHVILI, G.  (GEO)

RODRIGUES, A.  (FRA)

NURDAULETOV, A.  (KAZ)

RUDENKO, Viktor  (NPA)

110  / 000        1:02

002  / 101        2:59

GAMJASHVILI, G.  (GEO)

NURDAULETOV, A.  (KAZ)

100  / 000        0:55

100  / 000        0:27

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

BOLOGA, Florin Alexandru

CAMANNI, Dong Dong
GAMJASHVILI, Giorgi

NURDAULETOV, Assylan

RODRIGUES, Armindo
RUDENKO, Viktor
AKBAROV, Ibrokhimjon

MAGOMEDOV, Magomedzakir

ROU
ITA
GEO
KAZ
FRA
NPA
UZB
NPA



2026 IBSA Judo World Cup Tbilisi
Tbilisi (GEO), 24-25 Mar 2026

J1M -81 kg
16 Judoka

25-Mar-2026 - 14:08:31 ippon.org v4.4   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

BAGDAVADZE, Saba

YADAV, Devendra

HOUEDAKOR, Eitel

LEE, Minwoo

ARSTANBEKOV, Bauyrzhan

YAVUZ, Gokce

ZHUZHGOV, Aleksandr

PEREIRA ARRUDA, Harlley Damiao

GERONIMO SILVA, Danilo David

MAMEDOV, Shokhrukh

SAPAR, Bexultan

MERKULOV, Artem

JONARD, Cyril D

SULTANOV, Saleh

ALY, Mahmoud

SHIOBRISHVILI, Mishiko

GEO

IND

CAN

KOR

KAZ

TUR

NPA

BRA

BRA

UZB

KAZ

NPA

FRA

AZE

EGY

GEO

BAGDAVADZE, Saba  (GEO)

LEE, Minwoo  (KOR)

YAVUZ, Gokce  (TUR)

ZHUZHGOV, A.  (NPA)

GERONIMO SILVA, D.  (BRA)

MERKULOV, Artem  (NPA)

JONARD, Cyril D  (FRA)

ALY, Mahmoud  (EGY)

BAGDAVADZE, Saba  (GEO)

YAVUZ, Gokce  (TUR)

GERONIMO SILVA, D.  (BRA)

JONARD, Cyril D  (FRA)

BAGDAVADZE, Saba  (GEO)

JONARD, Cyril D  (FRA)

BAGDAVADZE, Saba  (GEO)

100  / 000        0:03

011  / 100        1:13

001  / 101 s1       1:32

100  / 000        1:12

102  / 000        4:00

000  / 100        0:40

100  / 000        2:28

012 s1 / 000        4:00

100  / 000        0:41

100 s1 / 000 s1       4:21

110 s1 / 001        3:29

100  / 000        0:09

100  / 000        0:52

000 s1 / 112 s2       3:27

100  / 000        0:40

YADAV, Devendra

LEE, Minwoo

ARSTANBEKOV, Bauyrzhan

ZHUZHGOV, Aleksandr

MAMEDOV, Shokhrukh

MERKULOV, Artem

SULTANOV, Saleh

ALY, Mahmoud

IND

KOR

KAZ

NPA

UZB

NPA

AZE

EGY

000  / 100        0:19

002 s2 / 100 s2       3:58

100  / 000        0:37

000  / 100        2:00

LEE, Minwoo  (KOR)

ZHUZHGOV, A.  (NPA)

MAMEDOV, S.  (UZB)

ALY, Mahmoud  (EGY)

000  / 100        1:07

000  / 100        1:24

ZHUZHGOV, A.  (NPA)

GERONIMO SILVA, D.  (BRA)

ALY, Mahmoud  (EGY)

YAVUZ, Gokce  (TUR)

000  / 101        1:30

001 s1 / 012        4:00

GERONIMO SILVA, D.  (BRA)

YAVUZ, Gokce  (TUR)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

BAGDAVADZE, Saba
JONARD, Cyril D
GERONIMO SILVA, Danilo David

YAVUZ, Gokce

ZHUZHGOV, Aleksandr

ALY, Mahmoud

LEE, Minwoo

MAMEDOV, Shokhrukh

GEO
FRA
BRA
TUR
NPA
EGY
KOR
UZB
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J1M -95 kg
12 Judoka
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POWELL, Daniel

SAFAK, Samet

ABDUKULOV, Mukhammad

SELIVANOV, Pavel

TEODORI, Valerio Romano

KIM, Jaeyoung

ADILBEKOV, Abylay

ABDIEV, Turgun

OBI, Philippe

CIMCILER, Yasin

BERIDZE, Giorgi

ABDURAKHMANOV, Saado

GBR

TUR

UZB

NPA

ITA

KOR

KAZ

UZB

FRA

TUR

GEO

NPA

POWELL, Daniel  (GBR)

SAFAK, Samet  (TUR)

SELIVANOV, Pavel  (NPA)

TEODORI, V.  (ITA)

ADILBEKOV, A.  (KAZ)

ABDIEV, Turgun  (UZB)

CIMCILER, Yasin  (TUR)

ABDURAKHMANOV, S.  (NPA)

POWELL, Daniel  (GBR)

SELIVANOV, Pavel  (NPA)

ABDIEV, Turgun  (UZB)

ABDURAKHMANOV, S.  (NPA)

SELIVANOV, Pavel  (NPA)

ABDURAKHMANOV, S.  (NPA)

ABDURAKHMANOV, S.  (NPA)

100  / 000        0:44

100 s1 / 001 s1       1:24

110 s1 / 000        1:45

000  / 110        0:52

001 s1 / 000 s2       4:00

100  / 000        0:50

001  / 100        0:28

000  / 010        4:28

000  / 010 s2       4:00

000  / 001        4:00

000  / 100 s1       0:58

SAFAK, Samet

TEODORI, Valerio Romano

OBI, Philippe

ADILBEKOV, Abylay

BERIDZE, Giorgi

CIMCILER, Yasin

TUR

ITA

FRA

KAZ

GEO

TUR

100  / 000 s2       3:40

000 s3 / 100 s1       4:45

SAFAK, Samet  (TUR)

TEODORI, V.  (ITA)

OBI, Philippe  (FRA)

CIMCILER, Yasin  (TUR)

102 s1 / 000        2:33

000  / 100        0:18

SAFAK, Samet  (TUR)

ABDIEV, Turgun  (UZB)

CIMCILER, Yasin  (TUR)

POWELL, Daniel  (GBR)

000  / 011        4:00

000  / 101        2:31

ABDIEV, Turgun  (UZB)

POWELL, Daniel  (GBR)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

ABDURAKHMANOV, Saado

SELIVANOV, Pavel
ABDIEV, Turgun
POWELL, Daniel
SAFAK, Samet
CIMCILER, Yasin
TEODORI, Valerio Romano

OBI, Philippe

NPA
NPA
UZB
GBR
TUR
TUR
ITA
FRA



2026 IBSA Judo World Cup Tbilisi
Tbilisi (GEO), 24-25 Mar 2026

J1M +95 kg
7 Judoka

25-Mar-2026 - 14:08:31 ippon.org v4.4   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

DE ARAUJO, Wilians

BICER, Gokhan

RAYIMOV, Ulmas

UTEPOV, Yerlan

KIPSHIDZE, Ramini

ONALBEK, Baglanbek

HUSEYNOV, Mehman

BRA

TUR

UZB

KAZ

GEO

KAZ

AZE

DE ARAUJO, W.  (BRA)

BICER, Gokhan  (TUR)

RAYIMOV, Ulmas  (UZB)

UTEPOV, Yerlan  (KAZ)

KIPSHIDZE, R.  (GEO)

ONALBEK, B.  (KAZ)

HUSEYNOV, Mehman  (AZE)

DE ARAUJO, W.  (BRA)

RAYIMOV, Ulmas  (UZB)

UTEPOV, Yerlan  (KAZ)

ONALBEK, B.  (KAZ)

DE ARAUJO, W.  (BRA)

UTEPOV, Yerlan  (KAZ)

DE ARAUJO, W.  (BRA)

100  / 000        4:00

000 s1 / 100        4:00

100  / 000        0:06

111  / 001        1:47

101  / 000        1:00

100 s2 / 000 s1       4:14

110  / 000        0:31

BICER, Gokhan

KIPSHIDZE, Ramini

HUSEYNOV, Mehman

TUR

GEO

AZE

BICER, Gokhan  (TUR)

KIPSHIDZE, R.  (GEO)

HUSEYNOV, Mehman  (AZE)

000  / 100        4:00

101  / 000        0:12

BICER, Gokhan  (TUR)

ONALBEK, B.  (KAZ)

KIPSHIDZE, R.  (GEO)

RAYIMOV, Ulmas  (UZB)

000 s2 / 010 s2       5:31

000  / 101        3:15

ONALBEK, B.  (KAZ)

RAYIMOV, Ulmas  (UZB)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

DE ARAUJO, Wilians
UTEPOV, Yerlan
ONALBEK, Baglanbek
RAYIMOV, Ulmas
BICER, Gokhan
KIPSHIDZE, Ramini

HUSEYNOV, Mehman

BRA
KAZ
KAZ
UZB
TUR
GEO

AZE



2026 IBSA Judo World Cup Tbilisi
Tbilisi (GEO), 24-25 Mar 2026

J2M -70 kg
15 Judoka

25-Mar-2026 - 14:08:31 ippon.org v4.4   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

IBANEZ BANON, Sergio

CIFTCI, Recep

DURA, Federico Giuseppe

ZURABIANI, Zurab

NURILLAEV, Kemran

PALHETA DOS SANTOS, Jose Cleberson

AKBAROV, Mahammad

DA SILVA, Thiego

NURMAKHANULY, Ibragim

OZALP, Abdurrahim

LEE, Min Jae

KHORAVA, Davyd

OMAROV, Abdula

TERUNASHVILI, Gogita

BALCOU, Youn

ESP

TUR

ITA

GEO

UZB

BRA

AZE

BRA

KAZ

TUR

KOR

UKR

NPA

GEO

FRA

IBANEZ BANON, S.  (ESP)

CIFTCI, Recep  (TUR)

NURILLAEV, K.  (UZB)

AKBAROV, M.  (AZE)

NURMAKHANULY, I.  (KAZ)

OZALP, A.  (TUR)

KHORAVA, Davyd  (UKR)

BALCOU, Youn  (FRA)

IBANEZ BANON, S.  (ESP)

NURILLAEV, K.  (UZB)

NURMAKHANULY, I.  (KAZ)

KHORAVA, Davyd  (UKR)

NURILLAEV, K.  (UZB)

NURMAKHANULY, I.  (KAZ)

NURMAKHANULY, I.  (KAZ)

110  / 000        0:46

000 s2 / 003        4:00

000 s1 / 010 s2       4:25

000 s1 / 100 s1       3:39

011 s2 / 003 s1       4:00

100  / 000        1:08

000  / 100        0:56

100  / 000        0:12

102  / 000        0:23

100  / 000        0:24

011 s2 / 000        4:00

002  / 003        4:21

100  / 000 s1       1:57

001  / 011 s2       4:00

CIFTCI, Recep

ZURABIANI, Zurab

AKBAROV, Mahammad

DA SILVA, Thiego

OZALP, Abdurrahim

OMAROV, Abdula

BALCOU, Youn

TUR

GEO

AZE

BRA

TUR

NPA

FRA

100  / 000        1:10

100  / 000        2:14

000  / 001        4:00

CIFTCI, Recep  (TUR)

ZURABIANI, Zurab  (GEO)

DA SILVA, Thiego  (BRA)

BALCOU, Youn  (FRA)

002  / 100        3:25

100  / 000        0:28

ZURABIANI, Zurab  (GEO)

KHORAVA, Davyd  (UKR)

DA SILVA, Thiego  (BRA)

IBANEZ BANON, S.  (ESP)

100  / 000        0:00

001  / 100 s1       2:57

ZURABIANI, Zurab  (GEO)

IBANEZ BANON, S.  (ESP)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

NURMAKHANULY, Ibragim

NURILLAEV, Kemran
ZURABIANI, Zurab
IBANEZ BANON, Sergio

KHORAVA, Davyd

DA SILVA, Thiego
CIFTCI, Recep
BALCOU, Youn

KAZ
UZB
GEO
ESP
UKR
BRA
TUR
FRA



2026 IBSA Judo World Cup Tbilisi
Tbilisi (GEO), 24-25 Mar 2026

J2M -81 kg
12 Judoka

25-Mar-2026 - 14:08:31 ippon.org v4.4   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

SMAGULULY, Galymzhan

BAREIKIS, Osvaldas

ROSA, Denis

CANNIZZARO, Simone

KIM, Donghoon

MAHOMEDOV, Rufat

KULMURZA, Bexultan

GUGAVA, Levan

SOLOVEY, Dmytro

MOLLOY, Evan

IKROMOV, Shokhruz

VARGOCZKI, Daniel

KAZ

LTU

BRA

ITA

KOR

UKR

KAZ

GEO

UKR

GBR

UZB

ROU

SMAGULULY, G.  (KAZ)

BAREIKIS, O.  (LTU)

CANNIZZARO, S.  (ITA)

KIM, Donghoon  (KOR)

KULMURZA, B.  (KAZ)

GUGAVA, Levan  (GEO)

MOLLOY, Evan  (GBR)

IKROMOV, S.  (UZB)

SMAGULULY, G.  (KAZ)

CANNIZZARO, S.  (ITA)

KULMURZA, B.  (KAZ)

MOLLOY, Evan  (GBR)

CANNIZZARO, S.  (ITA)

KULMURZA, B.  (KAZ)

KULMURZA, B.  (KAZ)

100  / 000 s1       3:13

100  / 000 s1       2:37

001 s1 / 000        4:00

110  / 000 s1       1:35

001 s1 / 000 s2       4:44

100 s1 / 000 s2       4:03

010 s1 / 000 s1       4:00

110  / 001 s2       2:11

000  / 100        0:21

101  / 001        1:58

000  / 100        0:00

BAREIKIS, Osvaldas

KIM, Donghoon

GUGAVA, Levan

IKROMOV, Shokhruz

LTU

KOR

GEO

UZB

BAREIKIS, O.  (LTU)

KIM, Donghoon  (KOR)

GUGAVA, Levan  (GEO)

IKROMOV, S.  (UZB)

001 s1 / 000        4:00

100  / 000        1:06

BAREIKIS, O.  (LTU)

MOLLOY, Evan  (GBR)

GUGAVA, Levan  (GEO)

SMAGULULY, G.  (KAZ)

001  / 100        1:07

100 s1 / 000        1:00

MOLLOY, Evan  (GBR)

GUGAVA, Levan  (GEO)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

KULMURZA, Bexultan
CANNIZZARO, Simone
MOLLOY, Evan
GUGAVA, Levan
BAREIKIS, Osvaldas
SMAGULULY, Galymzhan

KIM, Donghoon

IKROMOV, Shokhruz

KAZ
ITA
GBR
GEO
LTU
KAZ
KOR
UZB



2026 IBSA Judo World Cup Tbilisi
Tbilisi (GEO), 24-25 Mar 2026

J2M -95 kg
8 Judoka

25-Mar-2026 - 14:08:31 ippon.org v4.4   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

CASANOVA, Marcelo

NURKABAYEV, Yermek

GERBOLES LOPES, Inigo

SEVINC, Hidayet

KAROMATOV, Davurkhon

SAADUEV, Magomedkhabib

GORAL, Daniel Rafael

AKHMEDOV, Akhmed

BRA

KAZ

ESP

TUR

UZB

NPA

GER

KAZ

CASANOVA, M.  (BRA)

NURKABAYEV, Y.  (KAZ)

GERBOLES LOPES, I.  (ESP)

SEVINC, Hidayet  (TUR)

KAROMATOV, D.  (UZB)

SAADUEV, M.  (NPA)

GORAL, D.  (GER)

AKHMEDOV, Akhmed  (KAZ)

CASANOVA, M.  (BRA)

GERBOLES LOPES, I.  (ESP)

KAROMATOV, D.  (UZB)

GORAL, D.  (GER)

CASANOVA, M.  (BRA)

KAROMATOV, D.  (UZB)

KAROMATOV, D.  (UZB)

100  / 000        1:01

100 s2 / 000        2:53

102  / 000        1:23

101  / 001 s1       1:48

101  / 000        0:34

111  / 000        1:54

000 s3 / 100 s1       1:13

NURKABAYEV, Yermek

SEVINC, Hidayet

SAADUEV, Magomedkhabib

AKHMEDOV, Akhmed

KAZ

TUR

NPA

KAZ

NURKABAYEV, Y.  (KAZ)

SEVINC, Hidayet  (TUR)

SAADUEV, M.  (NPA)

AKHMEDOV, Akhmed  (KAZ)

000  / 110        0:58

101  / 001        1:12

SEVINC, Hidayet  (TUR)

GORAL, D.  (GER)

SAADUEV, M.  (NPA)

GERBOLES LOPES, I.  (ESP)

000 s2 / 010 s1       4:00

100  / 000        0:07

GORAL, D.  (GER)

SAADUEV, M.  (NPA)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

KAROMATOV, Davurkhon

CASANOVA, Marcelo
GORAL, Daniel Rafael

SAADUEV, Magomedkhabib

SEVINC, Hidayet
GERBOLES LOPES, Inigo

NURKABAYEV, Yermek
AKHMEDOV, Akhmed

UZB
BRA
GER
NPA
TUR
ESP
KAZ
KAZ



2026 IBSA Judo World Cup Tbilisi
Tbilisi (GEO), 24-25 Mar 2026

J2M +95 kg
6 Judoka

25-Mar-2026 - 14:08:31 ippon.org v4.4   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

SHUKURBEKOV, Zhurkamyrza

MAGOMEDOV, Ilias

GOGOTCHURI, Zviad

AMORIM DE SOUZA, Felipe

CHIKOIDZE, Revaz

DE LARMINAT, Alban

KAZ

NPA

GEO

BRA

GEO

FRA

SHUKURBEKOV, Z.  (KAZ)

MAGOMEDOV, Ilias  (NPA)

GOGOTCHURI, Z.  (GEO)

AMORIM DE SOUZA, F.  (BRA)

CHIKOIDZE, Revaz  (GEO)

DE LARMINAT, A.  (FRA)

SHUKURBEKOV, Z.  (KAZ)

GOGOTCHURI, Z.  (GEO)

AMORIM DE SOUZA, F.  (BRA)

CHIKOIDZE, Revaz  (GEO)

GOGOTCHURI, Z.  (GEO)

CHIKOIDZE, Revaz  (GEO)

CHIKOIDZE, Revaz  (GEO)

100  / 000        4:00

000  / 100        0:35

100  / 000        4:00

110  / 000        0:59

000 s3 / 100 s2       3:09

000 s1 / 100 s1       1:57

000  / 100        0:00

MAGOMEDOV, Ilias

DE LARMINAT, Alban

NPA

FRA

MAGOMEDOV, Ilias  (NPA)

DE LARMINAT, A.  (FRA)

000  / 100        4:00

000  / 100        4:00

MAGOMEDOV, Ilias  (NPA)

AMORIM DE SOUZA, F.  (BRA)

DE LARMINAT, A.  (FRA)

SHUKURBEKOV, Z.  (KAZ)

000  / 100        1:21

000 s2 / 001 s1       4:00

AMORIM DE SOUZA, F.  (BRA)

SHUKURBEKOV, Z.  (KAZ)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

CHIKOIDZE, Revaz
GOGOTCHURI, Zviad
AMORIM DE SOUZA, Felipe

SHUKURBEKOV, Zhurkamyrza

MAGOMEDOV, Ilias
DE LARMINAT, Alban

GEO
GEO
BRA
KAZ
NPA
FRA



2026 IBSA Judo World Cup Tbilisi
Tbilisi (GEO), 24-25 Mar 2026

J1W -52 kg
13 Judoka

25-Mar-2026 - 14:08:32 ippon.org v4.4   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

DE ANDRADE, Rosicleide

RADZHABOVA, Bariiat

ORTIZ CARREON, Jocelyn Atziri

DAWOUD, Omnia

GAGNE, Priscilla

KHAYDAROVA, Nargiza

KURALOVA, Ainaz

TLEKKABYL, Alfiya

MANZANERO RUIZ, Maria

BABAEVA, Bonu

POTAPOVA, Victoria

ELMALI, Havva

COSTA DO NASCIMENTO, Wiliany Vitoria

BRA

NPA

MEX

EGY

CAN

UZB

KAZ

KAZ

ESP

UZB

NPA

TUR

BRA

DE ANDRADE, R.  (BRA)

ORTIZ CARREON, J.  (MEX)

DAWOUD, Omnia  (EGY)

KHAYDAROVA, N.  (UZB)

TLEKKABYL, A.  (KAZ)

BABAEVA, Bonu  (UZB)

POTAPOVA, V.  (NPA)

ELMALI, Havva  (TUR)

DE ANDRADE, R.  (BRA)

DAWOUD, Omnia  (EGY)

BABAEVA, Bonu  (UZB)

POTAPOVA, V.  (NPA)

DE ANDRADE, R.  (BRA)

BABAEVA, Bonu  (UZB)

DE ANDRADE, R.  (BRA)

000  / 100        0:24

010  / 000        4:00

100  / 000        0:20

000  / 101        1:16

010 s1 / 001 s1       4:00

111  / 000 s1       3:31

101  / 000        2:23

000  / 100        4:34

100 s1 / 000 s2       5:47

001 s1 / 000 s1       4:00

001  / 000        4:00

011 s2 / 000 s2       4:00

ORTIZ CARREON, Jocelyn Atziri

GAGNE, Priscilla

KHAYDAROVA, Nargiza

MANZANERO RUIZ, Maria

TLEKKABYL, Alfiya

ELMALI, Havva

MEX

CAN

UZB

ESP

KAZ

TUR

100  / 001        2:10

100  / 000        1:30

ORTIZ CARREON, J.  (MEX)

GAGNE, Priscilla  (CAN)

MANZANERO RUIZ, M.  (ESP)

ELMALI, Havva  (TUR)

000 s1 / 100 s1       1:43

100  / 000        3:19

GAGNE, Priscilla  (CAN)

POTAPOVA, V.  (NPA)

MANZANERO RUIZ, M.  (ESP)

DAWOUD, Omnia  (EGY)

100 s1 / 000        0:59

001 s1 / 000        4:00

GAGNE, Priscilla  (CAN)

MANZANERO RUIZ, M.  (ESP)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

DE ANDRADE, Rosicleide

BABAEVA, Bonu

GAGNE, Priscilla
MANZANERO RUIZ, Maria

POTAPOVA, Victoria
DAWOUD, Omnia
ORTIZ CARREON, Jocelyn Atziri

ELMALI, Havva

BRA
UZB
CAN
ESP
NPA
EGY
MEX
TUR



2026 IBSA Judo World Cup Tbilisi
Tbilisi (GEO), 24-25 Mar 2026

J1W -60 kg
8 Judoka

25-Mar-2026 - 14:08:32 ippon.org v4.4   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

SILVA, Larissa

GORMLEY, Evie D

USLU HAJABIPOUR, Merve

ALI, Maha

NASYROVA, Alsu

ABDINAZAROVA, Elnara

HAVRYSIUK, Anzhela

TOIROVA, Fotima

BRA

GBR

TUR

EGY

NPA

KAZ

UKR

UZB

SILVA, Larissa  (BRA)

GORMLEY, Evie D  (GBR)

USLU HAJABIPOUR, M.  (TUR)

ALI, Maha  (EGY)

NASYROVA, Alsu  (NPA)

ABDINAZAROVA, E.  (KAZ)

HAVRYSIUK, A.  (UKR)

TOIROVA, Fotima  (UZB)

SILVA, Larissa  (BRA)

USLU HAJABIPOUR, M.  (TUR)

NASYROVA, Alsu  (NPA)

HAVRYSIUK, A.  (UKR)

USLU HAJABIPOUR, M.  (TUR)

NASYROVA, Alsu  (NPA)

NASYROVA, Alsu  (NPA)

002  / 001        4:00

101  / 000        2:10

100  / 000        0:03

100  / 001        1:48

000  / 001 s1       4:00

100  / 001 s1       1:37

001 s1 / 102 s1       4:00

GORMLEY, Evie D

ALI, Maha

ABDINAZAROVA, Elnara

TOIROVA, Fotima

GBR

EGY

KAZ

UZB

GORMLEY, Evie D  (GBR)

ALI, Maha  (EGY)

ABDINAZAROVA, E.  (KAZ)

TOIROVA, Fotima  (UZB)

100  / 000        1:44

000  / 101        0:56

GORMLEY, Evie D  (GBR)

HAVRYSIUK, A.  (UKR)

TOIROVA, Fotima  (UZB)

SILVA, Larissa  (BRA)

000  / 100        0:20

102  / 000 s1       1:50

HAVRYSIUK, A.  (UKR)

TOIROVA, Fotima  (UZB)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

NASYROVA, Alsu
USLU HAJABIPOUR, Merve

HAVRYSIUK, Anzhela
TOIROVA, Fotima
GORMLEY, Evie D
SILVA, Larissa
ALI, Maha
ABDINAZAROVA, Elnara

NPA
TUR
UKR
UZB
GBR
BRA
EGY
KAZ



2026 IBSA Judo World Cup Tbilisi
Tbilisi (GEO), 24-25 Mar 2026

J1W -70 kg
7 Judoka

25-Mar-2026 - 14:08:32 ippon.org v4.4   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

SOUZA DE FREITAS, Brenda

TASKIN, Esmer

SHARMA, Avidha

PASCHALIDOU, Theodora

POZILJONOVA, Khosiyatkhon

KUJULOVA, Dinara

SALAVE, Renuka Narayan

BRA

TUR

IND

GRE

UZB

KAZ

IND

SOUZA DE FREITAS, B.  (BRA)

TASKIN, Esmer  (TUR)

SHARMA, Avidha  (IND)

PASCHALIDOU, T.  (GRE)

POZILJONOVA, K.  (UZB)

KUJULOVA, Dinara  (KAZ)

SALAVE, R.  (IND)

SOUZA DE FREITAS, B.  (BRA)

TASKIN, Esmer  (TUR)

PASCHALIDOU, T.  (GRE)

SALAVE, R.  (IND)

SOUZA DE FREITAS, B.  (BRA)

PASCHALIDOU, T.  (GRE)

SOUZA DE FREITAS, B.  (BRA)

100  / 000        4:00

100  / 000        0:00

111  / 000        0:22

000  / 110        0:45

101  / 000        1:14

100  / 000        0:07

111  / 002        3:25

SHARMA, Avidha

POZILJONOVA, Khosiyatkhon

KUJULOVA, Dinara

IND

UZB

KAZ

SHARMA, Avidha  (IND)

POZILJONOVA, K.  (UZB)

KUJULOVA, Dinara  (KAZ)

000  / 100        4:00

013 s1 / 102        3:57

SHARMA, Avidha  (IND)

SALAVE, R.  (IND)

KUJULOVA, Dinara  (KAZ)

TASKIN, Esmer  (TUR)

000  / 100        0:00

000  / 102        0:40

SALAVE, R.  (IND)

TASKIN, Esmer  (TUR)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

SOUZA DE FREITAS, Brenda

PASCHALIDOU, Theodora

SALAVE, Renuka Narayan

TASKIN, Esmer

SHARMA, Avidha

KUJULOVA, Dinara

POZILJONOVA, Khosiyatkhon

BRA
GRE
IND
TUR
IND
KAZ

UZB



2026 IBSA Judo World Cup Tbilisi
Tbilisi (GEO), 24-25 Mar 2026

J1W +70 kg
7 Judoka

25-Mar-2026 - 14:08:32 ippon.org v4.4   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

DE FREITAS, Millena

AKIN GUNES, Nazan

ISMIYEVA, Khatira

HARNYK, Anastasiia

NOH, Wonhee

ZOAGA, Erika

ERGASHEVA, Feruza

BRA

TUR

AZE

UKR

KOR

BRA

UZB

DE FREITAS, M.  (BRA)

AKIN GUNES, N.  (TUR)

ISMIYEVA, K.  (AZE)

HARNYK, A.  (UKR)

NOH, Wonhee  (KOR)

ZOAGA, Erika  (BRA)

ERGASHEVA, F.  (UZB)

DE FREITAS, M.  (BRA)

AKIN GUNES, N.  (TUR)

HARNYK, A.  (UKR)

ZOAGA, Erika  (BRA)

DE FREITAS, M.  (BRA)

HARNYK, A.  (UKR)

HARNYK, A.  (UKR)

100  / 000        4:00

111  / 000        0:45

100  / 000        0:34

111  / 000        0:39

111  / 000        1:17

100  / 000        1:25

000 s1 / 112        4:00

ISMIYEVA, Khatira

NOH, Wonhee

ERGASHEVA, Feruza

AZE

KOR

UZB

ISMIYEVA, K.  (AZE)

NOH, Wonhee  (KOR)

ERGASHEVA, F.  (UZB)

000  / 100        4:00

000  / 100        0:03

ISMIYEVA, K.  (AZE)

ZOAGA, Erika  (BRA)

ERGASHEVA, F.  (UZB)

AKIN GUNES, N.  (TUR)

000  / 100        0:36

101  / 000        0:35

ZOAGA, Erika  (BRA)

ERGASHEVA, F.  (UZB)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

HARNYK, Anastasiia
DE FREITAS, Millena

ZOAGA, Erika

ERGASHEVA, Feruza
ISMIYEVA, Khatira
AKIN GUNES, Nazan

NOH, Wonhee

UKR
BRA
BRA
UZB
AZE
TUR

KOR



2026 IBSA Judo World Cup Tbilisi
Tbilisi (GEO), 24-25 Mar 2026

J2W -52 kg
7 Judoka

25-Mar-2026 - 14:08:32 ippon.org v4.4   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

STEPANIUK, Alesia

EKE, Cahide

BRUSSIG, Carmen

KOKILA

BOZDEMIR, Zeynep

AURIERES, Sandrine

ABSALIAMOVA, Adilia

NPA

TUR

SUI

IND

TUR

FRA

NPA

STEPANIUK, A.  (NPA)

EKE, Cahide  (TUR)

BRUSSIG, Carmen  (SUI)

KOKILA  (IND)

BOZDEMIR, Zeynep  (TUR)

AURIERES, S.  (FRA)

ABSALIAMOVA, A.  (NPA)

STEPANIUK, A.  (NPA)

EKE, Cahide  (TUR)

BOZDEMIR, Zeynep  (TUR)

AURIERES, S.  (FRA)

STEPANIUK, A.  (NPA)

AURIERES, S.  (FRA)

AURIERES, S.  (FRA)

100  / 000        4:00

110  / 000        0:51

000  / 001        5:44

100  / 000        0:02

100 s1 / 000 s2       3:39

000  / 101 s1       3:44

000  / 100        0:50

BRUSSIG, Carmen

KOKILA

ABSALIAMOVA, Adilia

SUI

IND

NPA

BRUSSIG, Carmen  (SUI)

KOKILA  (IND)

ABSALIAMOVA, A.  (NPA)

000  / 100        4:00

100  / 000        0:24

BRUSSIG, Carmen  (SUI)

BOZDEMIR, Zeynep  (TUR)

KOKILA  (IND)

EKE, Cahide  (TUR)

000  / 100        0:00

001 s1 / 000 s1       5:19

BOZDEMIR, Zeynep  (TUR)

KOKILA  (IND)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

AURIERES, Sandrine
STEPANIUK, Alesia
BOZDEMIR, Zeynep
KOKILA
BRUSSIG, Carmen
EKE, Cahide

ABSALIAMOVA, Adilia

FRA
NPA
TUR
IND
SUI
TUR

NPA



2026 IBSA Judo World Cup Tbilisi
Tbilisi (GEO), 24-25 Mar 2026

J2W -60 kg
9 Judoka

25-Mar-2026 - 14:08:32 ippon.org v4.4   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

STAKANOVA, Daria

FEDOSSOVA, Dayana

YESILYURT, Dondu

KHODJAEVA, Kumushkhon

THAL, Isabell

ARCE PAYNO, Marta

ARAUJO, Lucia

HUNG, Joan Hui Xin

ATASAYAR, Gulhan

NPA

KAZ

TUR

UZB

GER

ESP

BRA

SGP

TUR

STAKANOVA, Daria  (NPA)

FEDOSSOVA, D.  (KAZ)

YESILYURT, Dondu  (TUR)

KHODJAEVA, K.  (UZB)

THAL, Isabell  (GER)

ARCE PAYNO, M.  (ESP)

ARAUJO, Lucia  (BRA)

ATASAYAR, Gulhan  (TUR)

STAKANOVA, Daria  (NPA)

KHODJAEVA, K.  (UZB)

THAL, Isabell  (GER)

ATASAYAR, Gulhan  (TUR)

STAKANOVA, Daria  (NPA)

THAL, Isabell  (GER)

STAKANOVA, Daria  (NPA)

000  / 101        1:52

100  / 010        2:35

000 s1 / 100 s2       5:30

001  / 000        4:00

000  / 100        0:00

110  / 000        2:18

100  / 000        1:22

101  / 000        1:18

FEDOSSOVA, Dayana

YESILYURT, Dondu

ARCE PAYNO, Marta

HUNG, Joan Hui Xin

ARAUJO, Lucia

KAZ

TUR

ESP

SGP

BRA 100  / 000        0:00

FEDOSSOVA, D.  (KAZ)

YESILYURT, Dondu  (TUR)

ARCE PAYNO, M.  (ESP)

HUNG, J.  (SGP)

100  / 000        1:33

100 s1 / 000        0:50

FEDOSSOVA, D.  (KAZ)

ATASAYAR, Gulhan  (TUR)

ARCE PAYNO, M.  (ESP)

KHODJAEVA, K.  (UZB)

100  / 000        0:35

000  / 102        2:46

FEDOSSOVA, D.  (KAZ)

KHODJAEVA, K.  (UZB)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

STAKANOVA, Daria
THAL, Isabell
FEDOSSOVA, Dayana
KHODJAEVA, Kumushkhon

ATASAYAR, Gulhan
ARCE PAYNO, Marta
YESILYURT, Dondu
HUNG, Joan Hui Xin

NPA
GER
KAZ
UZB
TUR
ESP
TUR
SGP



2026 IBSA Judo World Cup Tbilisi
Tbilisi (GEO), 24-25 Mar 2026

J2W -70 kg
7 Judoka

25-Mar-2026 - 14:08:32 ippon.org v4.4   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

MALDONADO, Alana

AZELIONYTE, Monika

LEZE, Prescillia

CETE ARTAR, Duygu

DUMITRESCU, Cristina

GULSHAN

GILIGASHVILI, Ketevan

BRA

LTU

FRA

TUR

ROU

IND

GEO

MALDONADO, Alana  (BRA)

AZELIONYTE, M.  (LTU)

LEZE, Prescillia  (FRA)

CETE ARTAR, D.  (TUR)

DUMITRESCU, C.  (ROU)

GULSHAN  (IND)

GILIGASHVILI, K.  (GEO)

MALDONADO, Alana  (BRA)

LEZE, Prescillia  (FRA)

CETE ARTAR, D.  (TUR)

GILIGASHVILI, K.  (GEO)

MALDONADO, Alana  (BRA)

CETE ARTAR, D.  (TUR)

MALDONADO, Alana  (BRA)

100  / 000        4:00

000  / 100        2:21

100  / 000        3:54

000  / 100        1:12

100  / 000        0:31

100  / 000        1:04

100  / 000        0:59

AZELIONYTE, Monika

DUMITRESCU, Cristina

GULSHAN

LTU

ROU

IND

AZELIONYTE, M.  (LTU)

DUMITRESCU, C.  (ROU)

GULSHAN  (IND)

000  / 100        4:00

100  / 000        0:53

AZELIONYTE, M.  (LTU)

GILIGASHVILI, K.  (GEO)

DUMITRESCU, C.  (ROU)

LEZE, Prescillia  (FRA)

100  / 000        1:06

000  / 100        3:40

AZELIONYTE, M.  (LTU)

LEZE, Prescillia  (FRA)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

MALDONADO, Alana
CETE ARTAR, Duygu
AZELIONYTE, Monika
LEZE, Prescillia
GILIGASHVILI, Ketevan

DUMITRESCU, Cristina

GULSHAN

BRA
TUR
LTU
FRA
GEO
ROU

IND



2026 IBSA Judo World Cup Tbilisi
Tbilisi (GEO), 24-25 Mar 2026

J2W +70 kg
11 Judoka

25-Mar-2026 - 14:08:32 ippon.org v4.4   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

SILVA, Rebeca

COSTA, Carolina

PARMONOVA, Mokhinur

BLOO, Loes

DIMPLE

EMMERICH, Meg

KARIMOVA, Dursadaf

DEEPAK RANI

TAYLOR, Kirsten

PELI, Michela

KALDANI, Ina

BRA

ITA

UZB

NED

IND

BRA

AZE

IND

GBR

ITA

GEO

SILVA, Rebeca  (BRA)

COSTA, Carolina  (ITA)

PARMONOVA, M.  (UZB)

BLOO, Loes  (NED)

EMMERICH, Meg  (BRA)

DEEPAK RANI  (IND)

TAYLOR, Kirsten  (GBR)

KALDANI, Ina  (GEO)

SILVA, Rebeca  (BRA)

PARMONOVA, M.  (UZB)

EMMERICH, Meg  (BRA)

KALDANI, Ina  (GEO)

SILVA, Rebeca  (BRA)

EMMERICH, Meg  (BRA)

SILVA, Rebeca  (BRA)

110  / 000        1:26

000  / 100        0:00

000  / 100        0:20

100 s1 / 000 s3       8:35

100  / 000        0:37

100  / 000        0:08

000 s2 / 001 s1       4:14

102 s1 / 000 s1       3:12

111  / 000 s1       1:39

110 s2 / 000 s1       3:26

COSTA, Carolina

BLOO, Loes

DEEPAK RANI

PELI, Michela

TAYLOR, Kirsten

ITA

NED

IND

ITA

GBR 000  / 100        0:49

COSTA, Carolina  (ITA)

BLOO, Loes  (NED)

DEEPAK RANI  (IND)

TAYLOR, Kirsten  (GBR)

100 s1 / 000 s1       2:21

000  / 101        0:42

COSTA, Carolina  (ITA)

KALDANI, Ina  (GEO)

TAYLOR, Kirsten  (GBR)

PARMONOVA, M.  (UZB)

100 s1 / 000 s1       2:06

000  / 100        0:24

COSTA, Carolina  (ITA)

PARMONOVA, M.  (UZB)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

SILVA, Rebeca
EMMERICH, Meg
COSTA, Carolina
PARMONOVA, Mokhinur

KALDANI, Ina

TAYLOR, Kirsten
BLOO, Loes
DEEPAK RANI

BRA
BRA
ITA
UZB
GEO
GBR
NED
IND


